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 DISTRICT ENGINEERING FIELD REPRESENTATIVES

\
1 inch equals  8 miles

DISTRICT OFFICE REP_NAME PHONE EMAIL

WESTERN PINE FOREST ALEC LE 850-429-2615 Alec.Le@fpl.com

WESTERN MILTON ANDREW NGUYEN 850-429-2422 Phuc.Nguyen2@fpl.com

WESTERN MILTON HUNTER ROSE 850-429-2425 Hunter.Rose@fpl.com

WESTERN PINE FOREST JEFF CLARK 850-429-2820 Jeffrey.Clark@fpl.com

WESTERN GULF BREEZE NICKLAUS NEWKIRK 850-505-5351 Nicklaus.Newkirk@fpl.com

WESTERN PINE FOREST ROBERT KINCAID 850-429-2810 Robert.Kincaid@fpl.com

DISTRICT TITLE OFFICE NAME PHONE EMAIL

WESTERN ENGINEERING ASSISTANT PINE FOREST TRACY WILBOURN 850-429-2604 Tracy.Wilbourn@fpl.com

WESTERN ENGINEERING ASSISTANT MILTON FAWN OAKES 850-429-2405 Wanda.Oakes@fpl.com

WESTERN ENGINEERING ASSISTANT GULF BREEZE FAWN OAKES 850-429-2405 Wanda.Oakes@fpl.com

DISTRICT TITLE AREA OFFICE NAME PHONE

WESTERN ENGINEERING SUPERVISOR ESCAMBIA COUNTY PINE FOREST JASON FLORY 850-505-5252

WESTERN ENGINEERING SUPERVISOR SANTA ROSA COUNTY MILTON JASON FLORY 850-505-5252

DISTRICT OFFICE PHONE BIN

WESTERN PINE FOREST 850-429-2600 47

WESTERN MILTON 850-429-2405 33


